Royal Sydney Yacht Squadron

Compscore3

RSYS MONDAY AFTERNOON 12 AUGUST (12-AUG-

Place Pr No

NORTH-SOUTH

1 1

2 3

3 2

4 4
EAST-WEST

1 3

2 4

3 1

3 2

24)

Player Names

MARILYN LAVING / DEBORAH MANNION
GISELLE CHADWICK / KAREL WHEEN
JOYCE WARN / SALLY PIXLEY
WARREN KING / ROBYN KING

PATTI LATIMER / SUE COLES
BERYL CUBIS / DENIS CUBIS
BELINDA MUTTON / SUE JOHNSON
MARGARET BLOXHAM / JAN LANE
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Score

61.00
55.00
39.00
37.00

60.00
52.00
40.00
40.00

%

63.54%
57.29%
40.62%
38.54%

62.50%
54.17%
41.67%
41.67%

MPs
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