RSYS MONDAY AFTERNOON 12 AUGUST (12-AUG-24)

Place	Pr No	Player Names	Score	<u>%</u>	MPs
NORTH-SOUTH					
1	1	MARILYN LAVING / DEBORAH MANNION	61.00	63.54%	
2	3	GISELLE CHADWICK / KAREL WHEEN	55.00	57.29%	
3	2	JOYCE WARN / SALLY PIXLEY	39.00	40.62%	
4	4	WARREN KING / ROBYN KING	37.00	38.54%	
EACT WEST					
EAST-WEST					
1	3	PATTI LATIMER / SUE COLES	60.00	62.50%	
2	4	BERYL CUBIS / DENIS CUBIS	52.00	54.17%	
3 =	1	BELINDA MUTTON / SUE JOHNSON	40.00	41.67%	
3 =	2	MARGARET BLOXHAM / JAN LANE	40.00	41.67%	